Extraliga dorostu - stred 2021/22

1.kolo, 09.09.2021 - 09.09.2021

5101
5102

5103
5104
5105

09.09.2021
09.09.2021

09.09.2021
09.09.2021
09.09.2021

BK Havli¢ktv Brod
TECHNIKA HOCKEY BRNO

HC Tabor
HC Sparta Praha
HC Kobra Praha

2.kolo, 11.09.2021 - 11.09.2021

5106
5107
5108

5109
5110

11.09.2021
11.09.2021
11.09.2021

11.09.2021
11.09.2021

HC Dukla Jihlava
Mountfield HK, a.s.

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE
MADETA MOTOR Ceské
Budéjovice

BK Havli¢ktv Brod

3.kolo, 16.09.2021 - 16.09.2021

5111
5112

5113

5114
5115

16.09.2021
16.09.2021

16.09.2021

16.09.2021
16.09.2021

TECHNIKA HOCKEY BRNO
HC Tébor

HC Sparta Praha

HC Kobra Praha
HC Slavia Praha

4.kolo, 18.09.2021 - 18.09.2021

5116
5117

5118

5119
5120

18.09.2021
18.09.2021

18.09.2021

18.09.2021
18.09.2021

HC Dukla Jihlava

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE
MADETA MOTOR Ceské
Budéjovice

BK Havli¢ktv Brod
TECHNIKA HOCKEY BRNO

5.kolo, 23.09.2021 - 23.09.2021

5121
5122
5123

5124
5125

23.09.2021
23.09.2021
23.09.2021

23.09.2021
23.09.2021

HC Tébor
HC Sparta Praha
HC Kobra Praha

HC Slavia Praha
Mountfield HK, a.s.

6.kolo, 25.09.2021 - 25.09.2021

5126

25.09.2021

HC Dukla Jihlava

HC Dukla Jihlava
MADETA MOTOR Ceské
Budéjovice

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE
Mountfield HK, a.s.

HC Slavia Praha

HC Slavia Praha
HC Kobra Praha
HC Sparta Praha

HC Tébor
TECHNIKA HOCKEY BRNO

HC Dukla Jihlava

BK Havlicktv Brod
MADETA MOTOR Ceské
Budéjovice

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE
Mountfield HK, a.s.

Mountfield HK, a.s.
HC Slavia Praha

HC Kobra Praha

HC Sparta Praha
HC Tébor

HC Dukla Jihlava
TECHNIKA HOCKEY BRNO
BK Havli¢ktuv Brod
MADETA MOTOR Ceské
Budéjovice

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE



5127

5128
5129
5130

25.09.2021

25.09.2021
25.09.2021
25.09.2021

MADETA MOTOR Ceské
Budéjovice

BK Havlicktuv Brod
TECHNIKA HOCKEY BRNO
HC Tébor

7.kolo, 30.09.2021 - 30.09.2021

5131
5132
5133
5134

5135

30.09.2021
30.09.2021
30.09.2021
30.09.2021

30.09.2021

HC Sparta Praha
HC Kobra Praha
HC Slavia Praha
Mountfield HK, a.s.

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE

8.kolo, 02.10.2021 - 02.10.2021

5136

5137
5138
5139
5140

02.10.2021

02.10.2021
02.10.2021
02.10.2021
02.10.2021

HC Dukla Jihlava

BK Havlicktuv Brod
TECHNIKA HOCKEY BRNO
HC Tabor

HC Sparta Praha

9.kolo, 14.10.2021 - 14.10.2021

5141
5142
5143
5144

5145

14.10.2021
14.10.2021
14.10.2021
14.10.2021

14.10.2021

HC Kobra Praha

HC Slavia Praha
Mountfield HK, a.s.

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE
MADETA MOTOR Ceské
Budéjovice

10.kolo, 16.10.2021 - 16.10.2021

5146
5147
5148

5149
5150

16.10.2021
16.10.2021
16.10.2021

16.10.2021
16.10.2021

HC Slavia Praha
HC Kobra Praha
HC Sparta Praha

HC Téabor
TECHNIKA HOCKEY BRNO

11.kolo, 21.10.2021 - 21.10.2021

5151
5152

5153

5154
5155

21.10.2021
21.10.2021

21.10.2021

21.10.2021
21.10.2021

HC Dukla Jihlava

BK Havli¢ktuv Brod
MADETA MOTOR Ceské
Budéjovice

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE
Mountfield HK, a.s.

12.kolo, 23.10.2021 - 23.10.2021

5156
5157

5158

5159
5160

23.10.2021
23.10.2021

23.10.2021

23.10.2021
23.10.2021

Mountfield HK, a.s.
HC Slavia Praha

HC Kobra Praha

HC Sparta Praha
HC Tébor

Mountfield HK, a.s.

HC Slavia Praha
HC Kobra Praha
HC Sparta Praha

HC Dukla Jihlava

HC Téabor

TECHNIKA HOCKEY BRNO
BK Havli¢ktv Brod
MADETA MOTOR Ceské
Budéjovice

MADETA MOTOR Ceské
Budéjovice

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE
Mountfield HK, a.s.

HC Slavia Praha

HC Kobra Praha

HC Dukla Jihlava

HC Sparta Praha

HC Tébor

TECHNIKA HOCKEY BRNO

BK Havlicktuv Brod

HC Dukla Jihlava
Mountfield HK, a.s.

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE
MADETA MOTOR Ceské
Budéjovice

BK Havlicktv Brod

TECHNIKA HOCKEY BRNO
HC Tébor

HC Sparta Praha

HC Kobra Praha
HC Slavia Praha

HC Dukla Jihlava

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE
MADETA MOTOR Ceské
Budéjovice

BK Havlicktuv Brod
TECHNIKA HOCKEY BRNO



13.kolo, 28.10.2021 - 28.10.2021

5161
5162
5163

5164
5165

28.10.2021
28.10.2021
28.10.2021

28.10.2021
28.10.2021

HC Dukla Jihlava
TECHNIKA HOCKEY BRNO
BK Havlicktv Brod
MADETA MOTOR Ceské
Budéjovice

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE

14.kolo, 30.10.2021 - 30.10.2021

5166
5167

5168
5169
5170

30.10.2021
30.10.2021

30.10.2021
30.10.2021
30.10.2021

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE
Mountfield HK, a.s.

HC Slavia Praha
HC Kobra Praha
HC Sparta Praha

15.kolo, 18.11.2021 - 18.11.2021

5171
5172
5173
5174

5175

18.11.2021
18.11.2021
18.11.2021
18.11.2021

18.11.2021

HC Dukla Jihlava

HC Tabor

TECHNIKA HOCKEY BRNO
BK Havlickv Brod
MADETA MOTOR Ceské
Budéjovice

16.kolo, 20.11.2021 - 20.11.2021

5176

5177
5178
5179
5180

20.11.2021

20.11.2021
20.11.2021
20.11.2021
20.11.2021

MADETA MOTOR Ceské
Budéjovice

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE
Mountfield HK, a.s.

HC Slavia Praha

HC Kobra Praha

17.kolo, 25.11.2021 - 25.11.2021

5181
5182
5183
5184

5185

25.11.2021
25.11.2021
25.11.2021
25.11.2021

25.11.2021

HC Dukla Jihlava

HC Sparta Praha

HC Tébor

TECHNIKA HOCKEY BRNO

BK Havli¢ktv Brod

18.kolo, 27.11.2021 - 27.11.2021

5186
5187

5188
5189
5190

27.11.2021
27.11.2021

27.11.2021
27.11.2021
27.11.2021

HC Dukla Jihlava
MADETA MOTOR Ceské
Budéjovice

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE
Mountfield HK, a.s.

HC Slavia Praha

HC Tabor
HC Sparta Praha
HC Kobra Praha

HC Slavia Praha
Mountfield HK, a.s.

HC Dukla Jihlava

MADETA MOTOR Ceské
Budéjovice

BK Havlicklv Brod
TECHNIKA HOCKEY BRNO
HC Tabor

HC Sparta Praha
HC Kobra Praha
HC Slavia Praha
Mountfield HK, a.s.

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE

HC Dukla Jihlava

BK Havlickuv Brod
TECHNIKA HOCKEY BRNO
HC Tabor

HC Sparta Praha

HC Kobra Praha

HC Slavia Praha
Mountfield HK, a.s.

HC DYNAMO PARDUBICE
MADETA MOTOR Ceské
Budéjovice

BK Havlicktuv Brod
TECHNIKA HOCKEY BRNO

HC Tébor
HC Sparta Praha
HC Kobra Praha



